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Acadian Ambulance Sarvice Employas PAC

Schedule A1
¥YTD
NO NAME ADDRESE CITY, STATE AP 7698 7i20088 &3S BT Subtotal Total
55 DORAMMELL, RGZER N 404 KIM BR. LEFAYETTE, LA TO508 0,75 o.vh 0. 75 075 30a T.50
731 FELLERIN, KEITH i 315 AMESBURY OR #2357 LAFAYETTE, LA 7507 0.75 o7a 075 oTE 3.00 7.50
BE5 PELLERIK, RICHARD J. 201 DARTEZ DR, HEW IBERLA, LA 70580 D75 075 0.75 0.75 2.00 .50
76  POIRIER, STEVEN . 108 COUKTRYWIEW DR YOUNSEVILEE, L 70550 D75 0.75 0.75 075 3.00 7.50
13 ROLON, DRLANDD 137 LAPLAGE AVE CAREMCHD, La 7520 0.75 0.75 0.75 075 3.00 T.50
a3 DARTEZ, KEMNETH .. P O BOMN 751 HAPLAN, LA T0545 D75 075 4.75 075 ana F.50
£3  GUDRY, TROTA P 3 B3 1702 EREALIX BRIERSE, LA 0517 0.7s .75 075 075 a.0n T80
477  HEHERT, REMALLA |EGER 754 5T THOMAS LAFAYETTE, LA 7DS08 0.75 a.75 0,75 Q.75 o T.50
g4  BOUDREALI BREMWDOAN J. WEN HY 80 WELSH, LA TREH 0.75 075 Q.75 075 .00 7.50
34 CLEMENTS, WENDEL J- 122 LAURA &Y PATTERGON, LA 70oa2 0.75 .75 4.75 074 3.00 .80
773 MAYER, JAMES TROY P B 185 ARMALDVILLE. LA 706512 0.75 D15 015 07s .00 7.50
3% VEMABLE, PAUL RENE 163 RUE D0l JARDHN LAFAYETTE, La 70507 0.75 075 0TS 075 3.00 T
E6E  MARTINEZ, LOURDES 416 CAMELLA GRIVE THIBQRALK, LA T3 075 075 0TS 0.75 200 T.50
455  BLANGHARD, TERRY G E447 BAYOU SDE OR CHALWIN, LA O34 075 075 0.75 0.75 .00 T.50
/B =2USH, PERRY 06 SOUTHDOWH W BLVD  HOURA LA T80 0.7 075 078 075 %14 T.50
T NORSE, DALE ANTHONY 2805 PALMLEND BLVD. WEW IBERLA, LA F058 0.75 .75 0.75 075 3.0 T.50
3L BTOLTZ, FRANK . 117 BaYOU ORIVE MEWY {BEFLS, LA 70583 475 0.75 0.75 0.75 3440 180
24  MWCDOWELL ETHELENE A, 1895 HIVY 104 OFELCSAS, LA TOSTE 0.75 .75 0.75 .75 .00 8.00
B2 CROGHET, TEODY J. 137 S0OTT DR WAPOLEOHVILLE, LA 7T 0.75 0. 73 075 0.T5 .00 .50
25 BANKSTON, GEQRGE BARRY P O BOX IS TIGKFAY, LA TO460 075 0,75 075 075 40 T.50
o4  BRESGHER, JILL PG B0 i1 SPRINGFIELD, LA Toa52 075 075 075 075 .00 T.50
1158 DAWVS, CHAD A FIZELLGTTOR LOCKPORT, LA 0374 .75 075 075 075 s T.50
14 CHRISTIAN, ROGERTQLYNM 4315 SMUEETERIAR EATCH ROMMSE, LA, Toadd .75 075 075 075 3o 7.50
037  CLLLEN, DANIEL GARY 14032 KARLYM SOURT FRIDE, L& 75770 ¢.75 4,75 075 075 3.00 T.50
14%* CREED, MICHAEL JOSH 17555 BREMAN ORIVE BATON ROLMIE, LA 7OmL7 0.75 o075 075 0,75 3.00 .50
& FITTER, JOHNF. 12758 BROCDOH LM #F BATON ROLAE, LA POSME 0,75 07s 0.75 078 20D T.50
EXl  SALTER. TERRY B. 249 AIRLINE PARK. DR W PORT ALLEN, LA TOTE7 0.75 0.75 0Ta 075 200 T80
157 TRAWEEK, OLNF. PO BOX W VENTRESS, LA FOVES 0.75 0.75 078 0.75 L.ao T.50
Bl CCONROR, KEVIN H 1620 'ANSE DECAVELLIER  YALLE FLATTE, LA 70588 074 0.r5 0.75 0.75 L.0o 1.50
o MCCORMICKJR, WILLLAM D,  &3532 |FFFERBON DR hARAOHD, LA PONTE 0.7s 0.75 0.75 0.75 300 7.50




Acadian Ambulance Service Employee PAC
Scheduls A-1

AEIS, MARK JOSERH
KLLEAERT, MICHAEL JAMES
WIHODLEY, JAMES A
BOLUDREALIX, BRLUCE P.
PHARES, JAMES ALLAN
EFARIN, SHAKE E
FUSELLER, WILRERT FPALIL

HERRINGTON, BARRY JEROME
LACOMBE, RODERMW K JOSEPH

HOFFAALIR, DMRLENE A
CHIGAS, MARK
COMEMUX, GLENN E,
DOMINGLUE, BANIEL, .
DUGAS JA., ROLAMD F
OUHEN, THOkRS E
KELLY, Dawif L
FIERCE, DAWVID
STIRILESE, RICHARD M
ZUSCHLAG, JOHN R
ZUSSHLAG, RIGHARD
ARCENEALLL JUDY L.
ARCENEALIG, TERRY )
BAHINEAUX, ERROLL C.
BIAS, RAT &.

BRUGH, ANTHENY L,
ELMINS, DG# R

GROH. DIANE L
GUILLORY, WENDELL A
HEMRY, SLAY P
KLIPER, STEVEN A
LENNIE, BANIEL J.

151 TERREY FIMES COURT
ET 2 STONEHAVEN DR
EAE GLORIA DRIVE

ZEET BAYOL BLUE RD.
A48 NELAON 3T

114 CARL CIRLCE

710 HOGPER RO

03 PINEGROVE

A5 RIDGEVIEW DR

E1T E 107H 5T

101 PLEASANT WIEWW

119 WESTFIELD OR.

105 LLANSFAIR DRIVE

A0 S WL EAF ORIVE

123 {NHISBROCK CR.
w0 SHERRYDMLE DRIVE
B E. MAGHOLIA ST.
S GRAND CHEMLER HWY
110 RUE PAPILLEN

108 ASTORLA LOOP

1132 KRLUSTE SALO0M RO.
@208 ASHEQRD OR

27 OMRPLALE

226 50 FIELDSPAN RD

15 TRALCE LOOP

100 REMEL R

EN ACADENT R

1 HULIN ARG

O WALLINGEFORD

Z21 LAKE CRESCENT CIiR
13718 E- SHERATON

SLIDELL, LA 70451

LAKE CHARLES, LA TS
BATON ROUGE, LA TOB1S
HOALAR, LA PO
ZACHARTY, LA TGP
PINEWILLE, L TIASD
DEWILLE, LA 71308
PINEVILLE, LA 74360
FIKEVILLE, LA 71360
CROAWLEY, LA TOO2E
LAFAYETTE, LA 70503
LAFAYETTE. LA 70S03
LAFAYETTE, LA 70R03
LAFAYETTE, LA /OS03
BROISSARD, LA TS 881 02
BATON ROUSE, LA TOBE
ABBEVILLE, LA TO510
GRAND CHENIER, LA, 70eE
BROUESARD, LA 70518
LAFAYETTE, LA 7026
LAFAYETTE, LA TOS08
ALEXAMDRIR, LA 71303
WEW LBERLA, LA PLSED
BCOTT, La K5as
MARDEYILLE, LA 7048
BREALX BRIDGE, Lh 7T
LAFAYETTE, LA 70803
BROLSSARD, LA POS1E
YOURGSVILLE, LA TOSE2
RS, LA TO60

BATON ROLISE, LA 15

075
R.75
075
0.75
Q.75
073
075
0.75
f1.75
&.73
1212
1212
T2.12
T2.12
1212
fi1z
&1
212
213
7212
T412
7242
T2.12
T2.12
T2.12
7212
7212
7212
0.7Th
¥2.12
7212

0.7
47s
0.75
0.75
0.78
0.75
0.75
1]
L)
0.7E
T2.12
212
7212
T22
1212
1212
72,12
T212
T212
212
7212
7212
1212
22
T212
V212
T212
2.1
0.75
721z
T2

073
075
075
0.7s
0.75
oI5
a7E
L.75
0.7%
G.75
212
Ti12
7212
Ti 2
F i
212
212
Fa12
7212
T2a2
i
21l
T2.12
T2.12
7212
7212
7212
121z
4.75
7212
7242

0.75
.75
0.7%
4.75
0.75
.75
075
075
.75
078
T2.12
1212
T2.12
¥212
Fai2
1212
Teik
7212
T2.12
T2.12
7212
1212
212
7212
7212
7212
T212
T2.12
0.7s
T2.12
T2

TES.32
703.52
TE3.E2
Tg3a2
TE3.82
83,22

.50
73332
783.32




Acadian Ambulanca Service Employee PAC

Scheduls A-1
YTD
4 MURY,EDG. 3500 £ SIMCCE #71 1AFAYETTE, Lk 70501 7242 a2 =12 V21X ZBA4s 7oA
825  ROAMERO JR, EARL 4. 3608 VENOMILL LW LAKE CHARLES, LA VOGS 7212 TRA:  T212 V12 2BBAS  TEA3E
1% SIMOH, W KEITH 4575 BROMISSARD 5T BREAU BRIDGE, LS 70517 721z TeaR 7212 VA2  2BB44  TEAM
17 VIDACOVIDH, WILLLAK F 16 CANADA ST LAFAYETVE, L& JCS05 7242 T2 TAM2 Y212 2emad  TEAA2
193 WRIGHT, V. DEAN 11 BAYTIL OAKS CROWLEY, LA POEMG 7242 7212 7212 7212 FREM4A TE3AD

1833.75 15835.75 183375 183375 7¥I3500 20439.00




SCHEDULE E-2: IN-KIND EXPENDITURES
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" SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO CANDIDATES

The following information must be provided 1or all direct corlributions mads 1o candicksben or Hheir a0yn SO AR,
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" SCHEDULE E-3: CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TQ CANDIDATES

MMMMMHMWHGMMMMWNMWM
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